
02/05/2021 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

NDC
NDC
Mod HCPCS

HCPCS
Mod

Related
Change
Request

00054-9817-25 J7512
00054-9817-29 J7512
00143-9263-10 J2795
00245-0809-38 J3030
00245-0809-89 J3030
00517-0031-01 J3420
00517-0740-01 J2210
00781-3443-12 J1652
00781-3443-95 J1652
00781-3454-12 J1652
00781-3454-95 J1652
00781-3465-12 J1652
00781-3465-95 J1652
00781-3476-12 J1652
00781-3476-95 J1652
00904-7073-93 Q0162
00904-7078-61 J7517
00990-7930-03 J7799
16729-0471-08 J7643
16729-0471-08 KO J7643 KO
16729-0472-08 J7643
16729-0472-08 KO J7643 KO
16729-0473-03 J7643
16729-0473-03 KO J7643 KO
16729-0474-03 J7643
16729-0474-03 KO J7643 KO
16729-0474-05 J7643
16729-0474-05 KO J7643 KO
31722-0103-30 J0604
31722-0104-30 J0604
31722-0105-30 J0604
42023-0168-89 J0171
42023-0168-99 J0171
42291-0425-02 J0171
42858-0869-06 Q0167
44567-0246-85 J0694
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47335-0323-40 J9171
47335-0895-40 J9171
47335-0939-40 J9171
55150-0307-24 J0131
61442-0114-05 J8499
62559-0920-14 None
62559-0920-51 None
62559-0921-14 None
62559-0921-51 None
62559-0922-14 None
62559-0922-51 None
62559-0923-14 None
62559-0923-51 None
62559-0924-14 None
62559-0924-51 None
62559-0925-51 None
63323-0269-16 J2704
63323-0542-13 J1644
63323-0542-14 J1644
63323-0811-00 J2700
63323-0812-20 J2700
63323-0813-20 J2700
66658-0501-01 J9210
66658-0505-01 J9210
66658-0510-01 J9210
67457-0845-50 Q5114
68462-0685-01 J7507
68462-0686-01 J7507
70257-0310-51 J2792
70377-0014-11 J7507
70377-0015-11 J7507
70377-0016-11 J7507
70748-0262-01 J7517
70748-0262-02 J7517
70860-0751-02 J3490
70860-0753-20 J3490
72485-0104-10 J0706
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72572-0226-25 J7643
72572-0226-25 KO J7643 KO
72611-0702-01 J0637
74676-5902-01 J3315
74676-5904-01 J3315
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